PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND Lo 9"; F:VBJ.OH

Bowling Green State University

PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Rin

ELEC TR cAl—

BID: 5476

Page 1 of 2

PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

General Trades $75,000.00
READ BY: BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department Fire Protection $75,000.00
HVAC $64,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: ﬂm gf)}?"vs Electrical $620,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10 2:00 p.m. TOTAL $834,000.00
Alternates $756,500.00
2 | Brvint LAYE VAVGHN | (ai1pe
CONTRACTOR . NpusT -
Flecdne lefie %@ - [ND / T Brgen2ie
Addendums : 1,2, 3,4 / // / v /
—
ITEM 4a. Bid Package 104a - Electrical Contract - POI’tIOI‘I a
UNIT PRICES:
Rock Removal - 100 cubic yard t7.€00 — \& . Onp~ lg,‘ oo — lt;_,s‘oa - [7; 200 /().,4'0§'/
3" Innerduct - 2500 feet 1, 225 2 D T, T~ 1,67 20,825 20, 259
. . ¢ - - —
2" Innerduct - 2500 feet é! <1900 -1, 200 — 654«15" I7£ 116
Inner Duct Removal - 500 feet 270 — { L Lo 2] S0 '2-: 226
Cable Identification - 500 per tag B RS ™ Gy S00 9',90@ = 192 390 —
ITEM 4b. Bid Package 104b - Electrical Contract - Portion b % G%4 — | 284601 T (42,00 21, &40 T
ITEM 4. Bid Package 104 - ELECTRICAL CONTRACT (lead) - Total of 4a - L P - ] A
& 4b | 957727 803 163 T 468w el6, 320
Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add) » o 5{;‘»4;, /f?/) - fc,Thi— 164,00 2.(8 200 T
Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add) 22 24;{ - 22,0621 26, Sce— (9,220
Alternate E-3: North Loop (add) 313,222 298,223 ZM “4ed, (20
Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add) 19 ‘é . 24,9247 (7. %o 24, G20 7
Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add) l, = L 1,050 — L. 260 — L, 220 7
Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add) [[ 85@ — [% q*zg;" t %; o9 — : (2. 90—
. -

@%%&W
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BID: 5476 Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring
PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc. . . .
Bowling Green State University

BIDS OPENED AND o General Trades $75,000.00
READ BY: BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department Fire Protection $75,000.00
) HVAC $64,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: Electrical $620,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10 2:00 p.m. TOTAL $834,000.00
Alternates $756,500.00

CONTRACTOR

ITEM 5: Combined Bid
Combined bid packages: 101, 102, 103, 104 B
Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add)

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add)
Alternate E-3: North Loop (add)

Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add)
Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add)

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add)

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted. Ohio Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of
Contract for Construction, p. 00 21 13 -11




PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND

Bowlmg Green State University
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BID: 5476 Page 1 of 2

PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring
PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

General Trades $75,000.00
READ BY: ot FLigpors BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department Fire Protection $75,000.00
HVAC $64,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: Tl we Puipns Electrical $620,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10 2:00 p.m. TOTAL $834,000.00
Alternates $756,500.00
ML IN MM?;‘”’Z/ Lpw Cowplete
CONTRACTOR 5 - éf G Wit B LYy 12k ZriGiie
Addendums : 1,2, 3,4
Bond _ —
ITEM1 Bid Package 101 - GENERAL TRADES CONTRACT —m
ITEM 3. Bid Package 103 - HVAC CONTRACT | 5 900— 12,296 | Sé,a6e—]

ITEM §a. Bid Package 104a - Electrical Contract - Portion a M 215~
UNIT PRICES: 29 yelir 2, occ
Rock Removal - 100 cubic yard 1=, OS — $, 000 —

3" Innerduct - 2500 feet

2" Innerduct - 2500 feet

Inner Duct Removal - 500 feet

Cable Identification - 500 per tag

%
ITEM 4b. Bid Package 104b - Electrical Contract - Portion b 244, 641 A //
ITEM 4. Bid Package 104 - ELECTRICAL CONTRACT (lead) - Total of 4a w
& 4b

Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add)

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add) A ffw

Alternate E-3: North Loop (add) 1 YA ,);N N
Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add) y Y : { ,@i}w / ! /
Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add) ‘ \ l I ,

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add) ‘\;‘ -




BID: 5476 Page 2 of 2
: S U PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring

PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.
Bowling Green State University

BIDS OPENED AND General Trades $75,000.00
READ BY: BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department Fire Protection $75,000.00
HVAC $64,000.00

BID TABULATED BY: Electrical $620,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10 2:00 p.m. TOTAL $834,000.00

/ "‘\ ’ ) Alternates $756,500.00
X | -
CONTRACTOR / G &M * H P

ITEM 5: Combined Bid

Combined bid packages¢101} 102, | ] T 702 gas ; =
Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add) - 206, qr— -

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add) = 26, 809 —T

Alternate E-3: North Loop (add) ‘ S - Lol Sbe~—

Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add) | ‘ = 2o a1 =

Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add) \ S %. 9G93 _

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add) \ T T4 12,735~ 235 pov

(66, L0F (0%

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted. Ohio Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of
Contract for Construction, p. 00 21 13 -11




PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

Bowhng Gieen State University

U-t e/ I Ve st

BID: 5476
PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring

Page 1 of 2

PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

BIDS OPENED AND \ ) General Trades $75,000.00
READ BY: BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department Fire Protection $75,000.00
HVAC $64,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: ﬂ MM &W& Electrical $620,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10 2:00 p.m. TOTAL $834,000.00
Alternates $756,500.00
SPVE e M o o BR—
CONTRACTOR ComMTe. sl CoreTe
Addendums : 1,2, 3,4 v i / v/
Bond i/ / _ 4/ , e ——
ITEM 1. Bid Package 101 - GENERAL TRADES CONTRACT 4o {. - 2. 200~ 4 _
ITEM 2. Bld Package 102 - FIRE PROTECTION CONTRACT
ITEM 3. Bid Package 103 - HYAC CONTRACT _ _
ITEM 4a. Bid Package 104a - Electrical Contract - Portion a
UNIT PRICES: 27vdl |, 000 — (,7%0 — 4,3co0—
Rock Removal - 100 cubic yard s 00D — 120 — 17,502 —
3" Innerduct - 2500 feet
2" Innerduct - 2500 feet
Inner Duct Removal - 500 feet
Cable ldentification - 500 per tag _
ITEM 4b. Bid Package 104b - Electrical Contract - Portion b 6. o0 — nwaoo Zily geo —

ITEM 4. Bid Package 104 - ELECTRICAL CONTRACT (lead) - Total of 4a
& 4b

Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add)

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add)

Alternate E-3: North Loop (add)

Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add)

Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add)

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add)




PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND
READ BY:

BID TABULATED BY:

SU

Bowling Green State University

BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department

OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10 2:00 p.m.

BID: 5476

Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring

PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

General Trades

Fire Protection
HVAC
Electrical
TOTAL

Alternates

$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$64,000.00
$620,000.00
$834,000.00

$756,500.00

CONTRACTOR

ITEM 5: Combined Bid

Combined bid packages: 101, 102, 103, 104

Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add)

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add)

Alternate E-3: North Loop (add)

Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add)

Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add)

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add)

B

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted. Ohio Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of

Contract for Construction, p. 00 21 13 -11
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BID: 5476 Page 1 of 2

PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring
PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.
Bowhng Green State University

BIDS OPENED AND = 25 ol General Trades $75,000.00
READ BY: Loes £ Be BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department Fire Protection $75,000.00
HVAC $64,000.00
BID TABULATED BY: ﬂ“"‘-’g viss Electrical $620,000.00
OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10_2:00 p.m. TOTAL $834,000.00
Alternates $756,500.00
CONTRACTOR APSILUTE| Borvie.
pa N
Addendums : 1, 2, 3, 4 v /

e e e SRR

ITEM 1. Bid Package 101 - GENERAL TRADES CONTRACT ]

ITEM 4a. Bid Package 104a - Electrlcal Contract - Portlon a

UNIT PRICES:
Rock Removal - 100 cubic yard
3" Innerduct - 2500 feet
2" Innerduct - 2500 feet
Inner Duct Removal - 500 feet

Cable Identification - 500 per tag
ITEM 4b. Bid Package 104b - Electrical Contract - Portion b

ITEM 4. Bid Package 104 - ELECTRICAL CONTRACT (lead) - Total of 4a
& 4b

Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add)

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add)
Alternate E-3: North Loop (add)

Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add)
Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add)

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add)




PLANS BY: JDRM Engineering, Inc.

BIDS OPENED AND
READ BY:

BID TABULATED BY:

Bowling Green State University

BID TABULATION - Purchasing Department

OPENING DATE & TIME:__3/8/10_2:00 p.m.

BID: 5476

Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Kreischer MDF/East Campus Data Ring

PUBLISHED: 2/9/10, 2/16/10 and 2/23/10

General Trades

Fire Protection
HVAC
Electrical
TOTAL

Alternates

$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$64,000.00
$620,000.00
$834,000.00

$756,500.00

CONTRACTOR

ITEM 5: Combinéd Bid

Combined bid packages: 101, 102, 103, 104

Alternate E-1: Huntington Building Link (add)

Alternate E-2: Wireless Link to Woodland Warehouse (add)

Alternate E-3: North Loop (add)

Alternate E-4: Voice Cable Installation at CM-74B to CM-75B (add)

Alternate E-5: Fiber Link Tap to Stroh (add)

Alternate E-6: Lightning Protection on the Huntington Building (add)

The public opening and reading of bids is for informational purposes only and is not to be construed as an acceptance or rejection of any bid submitted. Ohio Department of Administrative Services, Standard Conditions of

Contract for Construction, p. 0021 13 -11




